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IAT Excess Casualty focuses on providing tailored solutions for surplus lines risks seeking excess and umbrella 
coverage. We specialize in serving two distinct markets: smaller mid-market accounts (under $40K) and middle 
market accounts (over $40K).

Our IAT Team
Our team consists of dedicated professionals 
who possess a wealth of industry expertise and 
experience, totaling an impressive 125 years. No 
matter the size of the risk, we have the expertise to 
handle your excess liability risk effectively. When 
you choose us, you can trust in our commitment 
to quality, care, and exceptional service. We take 
pride in providing solutions you can rely on.

Coverage Features
•	 Surplus lines market in all 50 states and D.C.
•	 Up to $10M limits
•	 Will participate in first $50M excess of primary
•	 Follow Form Excess and Umbrella Liability  

coverage forms
•	 A- XI AM Best Rating

Target Classes

Contractors

•	 Commercial General Contractors
•	 General Contractor Project – Specific Risks
•	 CCIP/OCIP Wrap-Ups
•	 Trade/Artisan

Product Manufacturing

•	 Industrial Machinery Manufacturing
•	 Farm Machinery and Related Equipment
•	 Construction Equipment
•	 Furniture Manufacturing
•	 Household Appliance Manufacturers and 

Distributors

Premise Risks

•	 Commercial Buildings
•	 Shopping Centers
•	 Hotels/Motels
•	 Apartment Buildings

Hospitality

•	 Restaurants
•	 Catering Halls
•	 Bars/Taverns
•	 Bed & Breakfasts

Commercial Auto Liability

•	 Moving & Storage
•	 Contractor Fleets
•	 Recycling & Waste Haulers
•	 Manufacturer & Distributor Fleets

https://www.iatinsurancegroup.com/homepage
https://www.facebook.com/IATInsuranceGroup
https://www.linkedin.com/company/iat-group/
https://www.youtube.com/channel/UC7edXDOH46qtd_m85C3W1ng
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Insurance Answers Together
IAT Insurance Group (IAT) is a privately-held 
property and casualty insurance company in 
Raleigh, North Carolina providing a wide range 
of specialized insurance and surety products to 
meet the needs of individuals and businesses. 
As an organization, we leverage our experienced 
leadership, sound analytics, proven operating 
platforms and extensive risk capabilities across the 
entire enterprise to deliver specialized, sustainable 
solutions for our customers.

Claims
Our quick response team provides quality and efficient 
service to keep your business running smoothly.

•	 24/7 claims reporting
•	 Dedicated and specialized Claims Adjusters
•	 National network of heavy equipment appraisers
•	 Internal Special Investigations Unit (SIU)
•	 Centralized recovery focus and 

single point of contact
•	 Diligent, timely pursuit against responsible 

parties in subrogation claims

To report a claim or check the status of a claim, 
call 866.576.7971 or visit 
https://www.iatinsurancegroup.com/claims-center

Meet the Excess Underwriting Team

Coy Rudd
EVP, Excess & Surplus 

(203)-649-5371
coy.rudd@iatinsurance.com

Small Market Team Middle Market Team

West Region East Region

Pamela Howell
VP, Regional Manager 

(203)-649-0794
pamela.howell@iatinsurance.com

Linda Jost
VP, Regional Manager 

(816)-713-1107
linda.jost@iatinsurance.com

Patrick Dolan
VP, Regional Manager 

(203)-649-0808
patrick.dolan@iatinsurance.com

Claudine Bynoe
Senior Underwriter 
(203)-649-0811

claudine.bynoe@iatinsurance.com

Corey Hallagan
Underwriting Director 

(402)-401-2651
corey.hallagan@iatinsurance.com

Katara Herron
Underwriting Director 

(678)-836-2310
katara.herron@iatinsurance.com

Joan Koltvet
Underwriter 

(678)-913-1217
joan.koltvet@iatinsurance.com

Jack Baier
Underwriting Director 

(480)-483-5444
jack.baier@iatinsurance.com

Derek Figueredo
Underwriting Specialist 

(973)-776-8444
derek.figueredo@iatinsurance.com

Christine Burton
Senior Underwriter 
(402)-280-9171

christine.burton@iatinsurance.com

Rosangela Oropeza
Senior Underwriter 
(816)-713-1103

rosangela.oropeza@iatinsurance.com

Clearance email: quotes.excessmm@iatinsurance.com
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